PM6 Series
Miniature Pressure Sensor
Page  1 / 4
10
/0
6/
20
26

00
1
	 ORDER GUIDE
P M6 Miniature Pressure Sensor
Code Pressure Type
S Sealed pressure
R Gauge
Code Description
M6 Thread
Code Output model
C Cable output model
CS Connector output
Code Description
xP Measuring range in PSI (See Specifications Table)
xB Measuring range in BAR (See Specifications Table)
Code Model
mV no amplified
3V amplified special
5V amplified
Options
Code Cable length
None 2m (standard)
xM x = length in meters
xF x = length in feet
Code Compensated temperature range
None 0°C to +60°C (standard)
C1 20°C to +120°C
C2 20°C to +150°C
Code Index of protection
None IP50 (standard)
P67 IP67 (Sealed)
EP Thermal Flash testing 1000°C
(special diaphragm)
         P                    R	             M6                C                xP                 mV                 xM                  C1                       P67                    Complete Type Specification
Example: PSM6C15KP5V
Sealed
Cable output 2m standard
15 000 Psi
5V output
PRM6C1000BmV/L5P7
Gauge
Cable output 5m
1000 Bar
No amplified signal mV
Metric M6 Thread